

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No 4 In Civil Appeal.No.1264/2001

M/S.INTERNATIONAL E.&P. CONSULTANTS LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASEA BROWN BOVERI LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For early hearing)
(With Office Report)

Date : 04/05/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. Yogeshwar Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Dr. I P Singh, Adv.
Mrs Rachna Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. V. Krishna Murthy, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

Mr. V N Koura, Adv.
Mr. Tara ganju, Mr. A Mariarputham and
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Advs. for
M/s Arputham, Aruna & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

I.A. is dismissed.

(D.P. WALIA)
Court Master

(S.L. GOYAL)
Court Master